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2025-2026

Jennifer Chavez ex-officio Administrative 5071 jchavez@tntech.edu Permanent

Will Hoffert   ex-officio Administrative 5071 whoffert@tntech.edu Permanent

Jason Beach Administrative 5042 jbeach@tntech.edu Permanent

Eric Brown  Faculty 5134 elbrown@tntech.edu 2027

Dan Warren Administrative 5041 dwwarren@tntech.edu 2027

Matt Smith Administrative 5037 masmith@tntech.edu 2027

Eunsung Park Faculty 5042 epark@tntech.edu 2027

Elizabeth Williams Administrative 5111 ewilliams@tntech.edu 2027

Susan Wells Faculty 5022 swells2@tntech.edu 2026

Julie Baker Administrative 5116 jcbaker@tntech.edu 2026

Sharon Holderman Administrative 5066 sholderman@tntech.edu 2026

Lenly Weathers Faculty 5015 lweathers@tntech.edu 2026

Ethan Languri Faculty 5014 elanguri@tntech.edu 2028

Michael Allen Faculty 5054 Mallen@tntech.edu 2028

Allen MacKenzie Faculty 5005 amackenzie@tntech.edu 2028

Mustafa Rajabali Faculty 5051 mrajabali@tntech.edu 2028

Sandra Bohannon Administrative 5107 Sbohannon@tntech.edu 2028

Lisa Zagumny Administrative 5116 lzagumny@tntech.edu 2028

Thomas Payne Administrative 5025 tpayne@tntech.edu 2027

Braxton Westbrook Student bswestbroo42@tntech.edu 2026

Harrison Simpson Student ghsimpson42@tntech.edu 2026

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Jennifer Chavez

Non-voting Resource Persons:  IT Services Leadership Team,  Cody Bryant and Greg Holt  
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